BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

RR

RR

R RT

R RT

R GS

RR

R R ABS
R RS

R RT

R RT ABS
R GS

R GS Adventure
RR

R RS

R RT ABS

FILTRO ARIA MIW BMW R 850/1100/1150 GS

MODELLO
850
850
850
850

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1150

1150

1150

1150

1150

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2007
1996 - 2001
2002 - 2003
1994 - 1999
1994 - 2001
1994 - 2001
1992 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1996 - 2001
2000 - 2004
2001 - 2005
2000 - 2006
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528
13711341528




